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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

ITREINO INTERLAGOS SPORT MARKETING 2024

| TURISMO Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
30 TREINO - EXTRA 23/01/2024 14:00 .
Practice (1:30:00 Time) started at 14:16:42

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
14:51:30.922 11 40.858 1:17.376 37.893 2:36.127
(141) C.PACIELLO/L.GUERRA 14:54:05.674 12 40.417 1:16.867 37.468 2:34.752
14:22:11.245 1 35.427 1:05.049 30.432 2:10.908 14:56:41.809 13 40.438 1:17.008 38.689 2:36.135
14:24:18.565 2 33.791 1:03.737 29.792 2:07.320 14:59:16.737 14 40.151 1:17.165 37.612 2:34.928
14:26:41.644 p3 33.191 1:08.168 2:23.079 15:01:52.193 15 40.232 1:17.737 37.487 2:35.456
14:42:15.480 4 1:08.235 30.128 15:33.836 15:04:26.214 16 40.055 1:16.238 37.728 2:34.021
14:44:23.694 5 33.955 1:04.377 29.882 2:08.214 15:07:00.441 17 40.014 1:16.542 37.671 2:34.227
14:46:28.094 6 32613 1:02.744 29.043 2:04.400 15:09:34.277 18 40.145 1:16.292 37399 IEEEEA
14:48:35.886 7 32.455 1:05.769 29.568 2:07.792 15:12:08.639 19 39.950 1:16.565 37.847 2:34.362
14:50:37.932 8 31.700 1:01.727 28.619 15:14:43.160 20 40.331 1:16.492 37.698 2:34.521
14:52:54.009 p9 34.778 1:05.111 2:16.077 15:17:17.080 21 40.294 1:16.311 37.315 2:33.920
15:25:30.759 10 1:06.064 29.858 32:36.750 15:19:50.932 22 39.923 1:16.337 37.592 2:33.852
15:27:40.202 p11 31.884 1:02.351 2:09.443 15:22:39.240 p23 40.380 1:17.144 2:48.308
15:27:16.858 24 1:18.022 40.425 4:37.618
(40) MARCO DE SORDI 15:30:23.162 p25 43.625 1:18.820 3:06.304
15:03:46.006 1 39.250 1:14.841 34.831 2:28.922
15:06:23.247 2 39.629 1:22.911 34.701 2:37.241 (60) BETAO FONSECA
15:08:51.638 3 38.834 1:15.659 33.898 2:28.391 14:42:53.751 1 41.535 1:21.493 40.687 2:43.715
15:11:17.108 4 38.231 1:13.745 33.494 2:25.470 14:45:54.335 p2 40.068 1:24.680 3:00.584
15:13:41.793 5 37.804 1:13.855 33.026 14:49:43.553 3 1:19.593 36.901 3:49.218
15:16:20.109 p6 38.219 1:15.284 2:38.316 14:52:27.127 4 41.550 1:18.664 43.360 2:43.574
14:55:06.673 5 40.407 1:18.175 40.964 2:39.546
(30) FABIO R. RAMPAZZO 14:58:12.797 p6 40.371 1:31.799 3:06.124
14:22:27.815 1 38.591 1:14.679 36.845 2:30.115 15:04:34.116 7 1:17.274 37.478 6:21.319
14:25:04.851 2 38.072 1:22.471 36.493 2:37.036 15:07:08.305 8 38.901 1:17.136 38.152
14:27:58.835 3 38.179 1:38.888 36.917 2:53.984 15:09:42.845 9 40.608 1:16.982 36.950 2:34.540
14:30:26.659 4 38.076 1:13.105 36.643 2:27.824 15:12:20.742 10 39.620 1:20.460 37.817 2:37.897
14:33:18.076 p5 39.918 1:19.176 2:51.417 15:15:16.357 p11 43.728 1:17.783 2:55.615
14:44:45.379 6 1:22.384 37.159 11:27.303
14:47:14.861 7 38.748 1:14.003 36.731 2:29.482 (22) LUIS PENHA
14:49:44.957 8 38.886 1:13.892 37.318 2:30.096 14:32:54.078 1 42.242 1:19.300 39.078 2:40.620
14:52:33.412 9 47.722 1:24.137 36.596 2:48.455 14:35:32.307 2 41.403 1:17.904 38.922 2:38.229
14:55:05.912 10 38.190 1:14.718 39.592 2:32.500 14:38:10.304 3 41.341 1:17.857 38.799 2:37.997
14:58:13.647 11 38.240 1:53.146 36.349 3:07.735 14:40:48.830 4 42.050 1:18.091 38.385 2:38.526
15:00:39.812 12 37.916 1:11.807 36.442 2:26.165 14:43:27.201 5 41.568 1:17.925 38.878 2:38.371
15:03:06.190 13 38.099 1:11.773 36.506 2:26.378 14:46:05.520 6 41.782 1:17.995 38.542 2:38.319
15:05:31.493 14 37.824 1:11.173 36.306 [EEEEEE 14:48:44.458 7 41.567 1:18.982 38.389 2:38.938
15:08:15.045 15 44.118 1:22.935 36.499 2:43.552 14:51:22.855 8 40.968 1:18.750 38.679 2:38.397
15:10:41.270 16 37.938 1:11.930 36.357 2:26.225 14:53:59.864 9 41.149 1:17.255 38.605
15:13:08.520 17 37.994 1:12.112 37.144 2:27.250 14:56:54.944 p10 41.410 1:18.573 2:55.080
15:15:58.626 p18 37.874 1:22.573 2:50.106
(129) JuLIO
(12) CARLOS EDUARDO 14:30:39.910 1 49.686 1:38.988 53.821 3:22.495
14:39:17.863 1 40.050 1:16.199 34.909 2:31.158 14:33:54.049 2 57.682 1:37.631 38.826 3:14.139
14:41:44.979 2 38.057 1:14.120 34.939 14:37:14.186 3 42.269 1:21.618 1:16.250 3:20.137
14:44:16.607 3 39.154 1:16.001 36.473 2:31.628 14:40:34.807 p4 57.416 1:25.107 3:20.621
14:46:48.622 4 39.521 1:15.968 36.526 2:32.015 14:54:00.493 5 1:26.593 41.299 13:25.686
14:49:20.761 5 39.276 1:16.851 36.012 2:32.139 14:56:43.404 6 41.853 1:20.456 40.602
14:51:53.284 6 40.455 1:16.637 35.431 2:32.523 14:59:38.932 7 54.913 1:21.284 39.331 2:55.528
14:54:26.498 7 39.532 1:17.036 36.646 2:33.214 15:02:55.644 8 1:17.868 1:21.241 37.603 3:16.712
14:57:05.213 8 41.621 1:20.661 36.433 2:38.715 15:05:59.846 9 58.601 1:27.920 37.681 3:04.202
14:59:37.467 9 40.283 1:16.263 35.708 2:32.254 15:09:12.152 p10 57.507 1:25.300 3:12.306
15:02:04.654 10 38.675 1:13.731 34.781 2:27.187
15:04:45.710 p11 37.431 1:15.994 2:41.056 (8) GELERSON V
14:52:24.279 1 41586 1:17.592 46.163
(140) FERNANDO LIRA 14:55:14.919 2 40.939 1:17.809 51.892 2:50.640
14:24:57.302 1 45.453 1:22.221 38.846 2:46.520 14:58:11.148 p3 42.226 1:19.592 2:56.229
14:27:43.995 2 41.743 1:24.603 40.347 2:46.693
14:30:25.009 3 41513 1:20.903 38.598 2:41.014
14:33:03.585 4 40.610 1:18.667 39.299 2:38.576
14:35:41.535 5 40.978 1:18.494 38.478 2:37.950
14:38:18.288 6 4111 1:17.891 37.751 2:36.753
14:40:56.249 7 42.182 1:17.730 38.049 2:37.961
14:43:38.798 8 41.178 1:22.916 38.455 2:42.549
14:46:16.344 9 41.279 1:18.104 38.163 2:37.546
14:48:54.795 10 41.875 1:18.877 37.699 2:38.451
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